Land Between the Lakes Advisory Board Meeting
Wednesday, February 11, 2026

Members of the public may view the meeting virtually via videoconference: Microsoft Teams/Meeting
ID: 227 737 970 506 35, Passcode: FbOKH2AR or
Dial in by phone +1 (202) 650-0123, Passcode 245548548# United States, Washington.
Phone conference ID: 245 548 548#

Purpose: To engage the Advisory Board on Forest Service business.

Desired Outcome: To provide updates and engage in open discussion on the following:

o Means of promoting public participation for the land and resource management plan for the
Recreation Area;

o Environmental education;

o An annual work plan for recreation and environmental education areas in the Recreation Area,
including the heritage program, with the nonappropriated amounts in the Land Between the Lakes
Management Fund,

o An annual forest management and harvest plan for the Recreation Area; and

o The Land Between the Lakes Management Fund

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:45 p.m.
3:55 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Safety Message

Call to Order
Welcome/Opening Statement
Introductions

Old Business/Updates

Break

Nature Station Presentation
Lunch

Recreation Fee Schedule
Break

Natural Resource Management

Public Forum
Closing Statement

Schedule Next Meeting & Adjourn

Safety Officer

Designated Federal Officer
Chairperson

Facilitators

Line & Staff Officers

Coyle & Caron

Jamey Thweatt & Jared Baker

Yvonne Antes, Russell Harris,
Jamey Thweatt

Member(s) of the Public
Chairperson

Designated Federal Officer



