

Land Between the Lakes Advisory Board Meeting
Wednesday, February 11, 2026

Members of the public may view the meeting virtually via videoconference: Microsoft Teams/Meeting ID: 227 737 970 506 35, Passcode: Fb9KH2AR or
Dial in by phone +1 (202) 650-0123, Passcode 245548548# United States, Washington.
Phone conference ID: 245 548 548#

Purpose: To engage the Advisory Board on Forest Service business.

Desired Outcome: To provide updates and engage in open discussion on the following:

- Means of promoting public participation for the land and resource management plan for the Recreation Area;
- Environmental education;
- An annual work plan for recreation and environmental education areas in the Recreation Area, including the heritage program, with the nonappropriated amounts in the Land Between the Lakes Management Fund;
- An annual forest management and harvest plan for the Recreation Area; and
- The Land Between the Lakes Management Fund

9:00 a.m.	Safety Message	Safety Officer
9:05 a.m.	Call to Order	Designated Federal Officer
9:10 a.m.	Welcome/Opening Statement	Chairperson
9:15 a.m.	Introductions	Facilitators
9:20 a.m.	Old Business/Updates	Line & Staff Officers
10:45 a.m.	Break	
11:00 a.m.	Nature Station Presentation	Coyle & Caron
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	
1:00 p.m.	Recreation Fee Schedule	Jamey Thweatt & Jared Baker
1:45 p.m.	Break	
2:00 p.m.	Natural Resource Management	Yvonne Antes, Russell Harris, Jamey Thweatt
3:45 p.m.	Public Forum	Member(s) of the Public
3:55 p.m.	Closing Statement	Chairperson
4:00 p.m.	Schedule Next Meeting & Adjourn	Designated Federal Officer